
EUROPEAN CADET CIRCUIT GIRL’S AND BOY’S EPEE
niedziela, 12 lutego 2023 - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 BAYRAMOVA Khatun AZE 511 22.04.2008
2 GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF AZE 159 30.03.2007
3 HASANLI KHADIJA AZE 40 12.06.2007
4 MEHDIYEVA NAZRIN AZE 373 24.12.2008
5 SZEKERES Lily BEL 122 29.04.2008
6 COMBATTI Simone CHI 228 30.12.2007
7 FRINDT Alexandra CHI 225 26.12.2007
8 FRINDT Marianne CHI 178 06.01.2006
9 RADICH Savka CHI 224 16.06.2008
10 RUIZ Pia CHI 227 27.08.2007
11 ADAMCOVA Anita CZE 326 22.01.2006
12 BARTOSKOVA Adela CZE 466 26.11.2009
13 CEJNAROVA Barbora CZE 172 22.04.2007
14 COUFALOVA Natalie CZE 93 27.05.2008
15 JURKOVA Hana CZE 83 27.07.2009
16 KACEROVA Katerina CZE 278 06.10.2007
17 KAHABKOVA Eliska CZE 263 13.03.2008
18 KONECNA Petra CZE 664 19.12.2006
19 KUHNOVA Karolina CZE 13.08.2007
20 MIKLENDOVA Valerie CZE 458 01.05.2007
21 SAFRANKOVA Adela CZE 68 06.06.2006
22 TABORSKA Sofie CZE 535 10.01.2008
23 TITEROVA Michaela CZE 15.07.2006
24 TYRPEKLOVA Amelie CZE 631 12.01.2006
25 VALENTOVA Amalie CZE 398 23.08.2007
26 ZAVITKOVSKA Zuzana CZE 384 25.01.2008
27 ALVAREZ SANZ Gabriela ESP 411 23.05.2007
28 ANGULO SAN MARTIN Lucia ESP 253 19.02.2008
29 GARCIA BLANCO PAULA ESP 231 25.01.2007
30 IVANOVA Diana EST 220 01.09.2009
31 KVERFELD Maria EST 91 01.01.2006
32 LUDIKAINEN Anna Maria EST 270 02.08.2007
33 MIRONOV Leana EST 61 13.12.2006
34 PARLIN Ksenja EST 46 16.03.2007
35 PROOSVALI Anneli EST 13 27.03.2006
36 TSIMELZON Julia EST 273 28.03.2007
37 LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena FIN 179 06.03.2006
38 BERNADO Audrey FRA 288 23.05.2008
39 CATINON FANNY FRA 236 18.03.2007
40 DOUCI HABANE Soha FRA 587 16.02.2009
41 FABRE GIANCOLA NINA FRA 166 19.01.2007
42 LABONNE TALYA FRA 290 27.07.2007
43 PESSAROSSI Anais FRA 470 04.01.2007
44 REMBI RUBEEN FRA 210 15.11.2008
45 SIVRE AUGUSTINE FRA 537 25.05.2007
46 STEIMER SOPHIE FRA 317 27.03.2007
47 EADIE Olivia GBR 175 03.11.2007
48 EVERETT Maisie GBR 372 13.06.2006
49 GERHARDT Sofia GBR 108 14.02.2007
50 GRAHAMSLAW Kira GBR 509 13.05.2007
51 HAWTHORNE Katy GBR 245 18.02.2008
52 HOLLAND Gabrielle GBR 134 04.10.2006
53 PUCCI Isabella GBR 321 24.05.2006
54 SURESH Zoya GBR 262 09.03.2006
55 GLASER Pauline GER 26.02.2008
56 KAHL Grit GER 676 18.07.2006
57 KALTENBACH Philine GER 144 05.04.2006
58 OLSEN Nora GER 255 02.10.2007
59 STEFFENS Eva GER 48 14.04.2006
60 VON BOGENDORFF Larissa Xenia GER 399 28.02.2006
61 BARCSIK Csenge HUN 582 08.09.2007
62 BUCZKO Greta HUN 154 20.04.2006
63 JUHASZ Eszter HUN 324 12.10.2006
64 LENGYEL Luca HUN 252 26.09.2008
65 SUTO Daniella HUN 17.02.2006
66 VECSEY Katalin HUN 189 28.01.2007
67 GERA Daniel ISR 14.09.2008
68 MISHUK May ISR 389 15.05.2008
69 ORON Yael ISR 721 17.12.2008



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 SHAPOSHNIKOV Anastasia ISR 03.09.2008
71 VAKNIN Noam ISR 13.01.2008
72 ZILBERMAN Yael ISR 15.03.2009
73 ANTONUCCI Elena ITA 403 06.02.2008
74 BIFFI Valentina ITA 27.01.2006
75 CASAMENTI Alice ITA 196 22.10.2007
76 CASAMENTI Anna ITA 593 22.10.2007
77 CHIRICO Alessia ITA 04.03.2006
78 CRISTINA Aurora Maria ITA 20.11.2008
79 CUCCHIARA Aurora ITA 282 28.01.2006
80 DI LEO Livia ITA 390 28.08.2006
81 GALLO Giorgia ITA 65 17.04.2006
82 MARCHI Lavinia ITA 08.11.2007
83 MIGLINO Lucia ITA 139 01.02.2007
84 MOROSI Francesca ITA 21.03.2007
85 MORSIANI Emma ITA 446 20.01.2006
86 RAITERI Margherita ITA 92 20.08.2008
87 SANTONOCITO Eleonora Carola ITA 169 06.03.2006
88 TESTA Mariachiara ITA 70 09.10.2007
89 TINTINAGLIA Martina ITA 673 21.07.2007
90 TRAPASSO Cecilia ITA 336 22.07.2008
91 VERSARI Greta ITA 467 03.06.2006
92 ABDEEN jana JOR 06.12.2008
93 ALNAWAISEH ciline JOR 15.12.2008
94 KENESHOVA Akak KGZ 02.10.2006
95 MAMYROVA Alia KGZ 02.01.2008
96 SAMRATOVA Saera KGZ 20.08.2008
97 ZHENISHBEKOVA Medina KGZ 08.10.2007
98 JONYNAITE Kamila LTU 20 16.10.2006
99 KASPARAVICIUTE Urte LTU 162 31.05.2007
100 OSIPAUSKAITE Liepa LTU 338 18.07.2007
101 TAMOSUITYTE Juste LTU 267 06.11.2007
102 ZAVJALOVA Sofija LTU 74 21.12.2006
103 BUSTNES Erika NOR 160 23.05.2006
104 GILDERNES Ada Sofie NOR 218 08.08.2007
105 SELINGER Mie NOR 272 30.12.2006
106 VON KOSS HELLEBO Elsa NOR 158 18.05.2006
107 BARTOSZEK Otylia POL 665 22.02.2006
108 BILINSKA Natalia POL 465 20.06.2006
109 BRZUCHALSKA Magdalena POL 27.10.2006
110 BUDNIK Magdalena POL 13.03.2010
111 CHARKIEWICZ Karolina POL 31 27.05.2006
112 CISZCZON Maria POL 258 02.07.2009
113 DANEK Kamila POL 470 04.10.2007
114 DAWIDOWICZ Anna POL 24.07.2006
115 DEPTA Hanna POL 707 14.10.2006
116 DOBRYLKO Natalia POL 17.08.2008
117 DROZDOWSKA Hanna POL 649 07.05.2008
118 DROZDZ Lucja POL 552 07.01.2009
119 DYL Roksana POL 559 14.08.2008
120 FURMAN Lena POL 23.07.2009
121 GARUS Oliwia POL 198 08.07.2006
122 GAWIOR Emilia POL 26.06.2007
123 GLOWA Weronika POL 197 13.10.2007
124 GOCZAL Alicja POL 84 17.03.2007
125 GUSTA Kamila POL 02.09.2008
126 HALEMBA Antonina POL 63 24.10.2006
127 HEBDOWSKA Agata POL 06.05.2010
128 JANECZEK Oliwia POL 44 28.01.2008
129 JEDRZEJEC Wiktoria POL 312 04.01.2007
130 KAUCH Zuzanna POL 11.09.2008
131 KONARSKA Lena POL 20.04.2009
132 KOWALIK Amelia POL 04.10.2010
133 KOZDEBA Weronika POL 383 29.06.2006
134 KUBIK Natalia POL 149 14.01.2008
135 LABUDA Hanna POL 710 16.02.2008
136 MAJEREK Maja POL 591 13.06.2007
137 MALINOWSKA Hanna POL 08.01.2008
138 MILLER Antonina POL 17.01.2007
139 MISIAK Iwona POL 18.10.2006
140 MISIAK Laura POL 30 11.09.2007
141 MISIEWICZ Julia POL 22.04.2009
142 MOSZONKA Amelia POL 579 13.06.2007
143 MROZ Martyna POL 309 07.01.2007



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
144 NELZA Dominika POL 16.03.2007
145 NIECZKOWSKA Karolina POL 67 07.03.2007
146 OSTROWSKA Paulina POL 199 12.04.2006
147 PORWOL Liliana POL 58 12.10.2006
148 PUKOWIEC Alicja POL 709 19.03.2007
149 RATYNA Magda POL 56 01.03.2007
150 SADOWSKA Amelia POL 16.06.2008
151 SIERGIEJ Zofia POL 14.11.2008
152 SMOLARCZYK Kinga POL 10.03.2009
153 SOKALSKA Klara POL 20.12.2008
154 SZALINSKA Wiktoria POL 01.10.2009
155 SZCZUROWSKA Maria POL 254 26.03.2009
156 SZYMANSKA Aleksandra POL 32 27.11.2006
157 SZYMANSKA Maja POL 176 29.06.2008
158 SZYMCZYK Michalina POL 104 10.09.2007
159 TERCJAK Jagoda POL 207 07.05.2009
160 TOLYZ Aniela POL 26.10.2009
161 WINIARSKA Julia POL 712 04.03.2009
162 WISZ Zofia POL 03.10.2006
163 ZABKA Paulina POL 17.07.2008
164 ZAKLIKA Hanna POL 25.11.2008
165 ZYCHOWSKA Roksana POL 21.12.2006
166 BARROSO Joana POR 369 14.02.2007
167 MELO Leonor POR 129 18.10.2006
168 BADEA Erica ROU 97 07.11.2007
169 CORTI Elena SUI 444 30.05.2007
170 DE PREUX Audrey SUI 455 31.10.2007
171 ELBEZ Shana SUI 300 11.12.2006
172 GROND Giulia Stella SUI 596 18.08.2007
173 IBRANYAN Linda SUI 76 17.04.2006
174 JABERG Sydney SUI 555 09.10.2007
175 LIONELLO Anna SUI 464 31.05.2009
176 MAIGA Magda Louna SUI 7 28.07.2006
177 PLYTKEVICH Alona SUI 578 31.10.2007
178 RAMUZ Leonie SUI 73 24.02.2006
179 REINIGER Antonia SUI 329 14.06.2006
180 REZZONICO Dana SUI 238 24.02.2009
181 RIADI Salema SUI 151 09.08.2006
182 ROTHEN Anisha SUI 623 29.08.2007
183 SCALAMBRIN Ellea SUI 419 02.02.2008
184 ARENDAS Laura SVK 241 03.09.2007
185 HUBINSKA Viviana SVK 305 11.07.2007
186 KRNOVA Lujza SVK 478 03.01.2007
187 ROSENBERGEROVA Ella SVK 703 13.06.2008
188 ELMFELDT OHRSKOG Elsa SWE 223 03.01.2008
189 LIPPERT Neolie SWE 221 13.08.2007
190 LUNDBERG Sofia SWE 345 01.12.2006
191 RECEPOGLU tugsem TUR 01.05.2009
192 TUMTAS ada lavin TUR 26.01.2008
193 TUMTAS ronya nehir TUR 02.10.2006
194 YALCIN Elif TUR 608 01.01.2007
195 YUCEL nursen TUR 03.01.2007
196 BARDASH Mariia-Polina UKR 184 23.09.2009
197 DMYTRUK Alina UKR 55 09.04.2009
198 DZIUBAN KATERYNA UKR 72 19.03.2006
199 FATULA Yuliia UKR 125 26.12.2006
200 FEDENKO Dominika UKR 287 13.09.2009
201 GORBACHUK Yelyzaveta UKR 137 19.10.2009
202 KORNIICHUK Yelyzaveta-Olha UKR 80 24.06.2006
203 KUSHTAN Kseniya UKR 34 27.05.2006
204 MYLIAVSKA Viktoriia UKR 152 15.06.2007
205 NERETINA Anastasiia UKR 105 26.12.2007
206 OHON Ustina UKR 17 14.09.2006
207 PETRUS Dominika UKR 126 13.04.2007
208 PETRUS Kateryna UKR 157 06.07.2007
209 SEREDA MARIIA UKR 86 11.04.2007
210 SPYRYDONOVA Polina UKR 23 10.07.2009
211 STEPANOVA Yelyzaveta UKR 77 28.09.2009
212 STOHNII Sophia UKR 128 22.04.2006
213 SVYSTUN Valeriia UKR 171 01.04.2008
214 SYCH Tamara UKR 38 18.01.2007
215 TODORYSHYNA VIKTORIIA UKR 150 25.03.2007



31 pools
2 pools of 6 and 29 pools of 7
151 (70,23% of 215) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 256 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



EUROPEAN CADET CIRCUIT GIRL’S AND BOY’S EPEE
niedziela, 12 lutego 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 MAIGA Magda Louna SUI 7
2 PROOSVALI Anneli EST 13
3 OHON Ustina UKR 17
4 JONYNAITE Kamila LTU 20
5 SPYRYDONOVA Polina UKR 23
6 MISIAK Laura POL 30
7 CHARKIEWICZ Karolina POL 31
8 SZYMANSKA Aleksandra POL 32
9 KUSHTAN Kseniya UKR 34
10 SYCH Tamara UKR 38
11 HASANLI KHADIJA AZE 40
12 JANECZEK Oliwia POL 44
13 PARLIN Ksenja EST 46
14 STEFFENS Eva GER 48
15 DMYTRUK Alina UKR 55
16 RATYNA Magda POL 56
17 PORWOL Liliana POL 58
18 MIRONOV Leana EST 61
19 HALEMBA Antonina POL 63
20 GALLO Giorgia ITA 65
21 NIECZKOWSKA Karolina POL 67
22 SAFRANKOVA Adela CZE 68
23 TESTA Mariachiara ITA 70
24 DZIUBAN KATERYNA UKR 72
25 RAMUZ Leonie SUI 73
26 ZAVJALOVA Sofija LTU 74
27 IBRANYAN Linda SUI 76
28 STEPANOVA Yelyzaveta UKR 77
29 KORNIICHUK Yelyzaveta-Olha UKR 80
30 JURKOVA Hana CZE 83
31 GOCZAL Alicja POL 84
32 SEREDA MARIIA UKR 86
33 KVERFELD Maria EST 91
34 RAITERI Margherita ITA 92
35 COUFALOVA Natalie CZE 93
36 BADEA Erica ROU 97
37 SZYMCZYK Michalina POL 104
38 NERETINA Anastasiia UKR 105
39 GERHARDT Sofia GBR 108
40 SZEKERES Lily BEL 122
41 FATULA Yuliia UKR 125
42 PETRUS Dominika UKR 126
43 STOHNII Sophia UKR 128
44 MELO Leonor POR 129
45 HOLLAND Gabrielle GBR 134
46 GORBACHUK Yelyzaveta UKR 137
47 MIGLINO Lucia ITA 139
48 KALTENBACH Philine GER 144
49 KUBIK Natalia POL 149
50 TODORYSHYNA VIKTORIIA UKR 150
51 RIADI Salema SUI 151
52 MYLIAVSKA Viktoriia UKR 152
53 BUCZKO Greta HUN 154
54 PETRUS Kateryna UKR 157
55 VON KOSS HELLEBO Elsa NOR 158
56 GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF AZE 159
57 BUSTNES Erika NOR 160
58 KASPARAVICIUTE Urte LTU 162
59 FABRE GIANCOLA NINA FRA 166
60 SANTONOCITO Eleonora Carola ITA 169
61 SVYSTUN Valeriia UKR 171
62 CEJNAROVA Barbora CZE 172
63 EADIE Olivia GBR 175
64 SZYMANSKA Maja POL 176
65 FRINDT Marianne CHI 178
66 LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena FIN 179
67 BARDASH Mariia-Polina UKR 184
68 VECSEY Katalin HUN 189



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 CASAMENTI Alice ITA 196
70 GLOWA Weronika POL 197
71 GARUS Oliwia POL 198
72 OSTROWSKA Paulina POL 199
73 TERCJAK Jagoda POL 207
74 REMBI RUBEEN FRA 210
75 GILDERNES Ada Sofie NOR 218
76 IVANOVA Diana EST 220
77 LIPPERT Neolie SWE 221
78 ELMFELDT OHRSKOG Elsa SWE 223
79 RADICH Savka CHI 224
80 FRINDT Alexandra CHI 225
81 RUIZ Pia CHI 227
82 COMBATTI Simone CHI 228
83 GARCIA BLANCO PAULA ESP 231
84 CATINON FANNY FRA 236
85 REZZONICO Dana SUI 238
86 ARENDAS Laura SVK 241
87 HAWTHORNE Katy GBR 245
88 LENGYEL Luca HUN 252
89 ANGULO SAN MARTIN Lucia ESP 253
90 SZCZUROWSKA Maria POL 254
91 OLSEN Nora GER 255
92 CISZCZON Maria POL 258
93 SURESH Zoya GBR 262
94 KAHABKOVA Eliska CZE 263
95 TAMOSUITYTE Juste LTU 267
96 LUDIKAINEN Anna Maria EST 270
97 SELINGER Mie NOR 272
98 TSIMELZON Julia EST 273
99 KACEROVA Katerina CZE 278
100 CUCCHIARA Aurora ITA 282
101 FEDENKO Dominika UKR 287
102 BERNADO Audrey FRA 288
103 LABONNE TALYA FRA 290
104 ELBEZ Shana SUI 300
105 HUBINSKA Viviana SVK 305
106 MROZ Martyna POL 309
107 JEDRZEJEC Wiktoria POL 312
108 STEIMER SOPHIE FRA 317
109 PUCCI Isabella GBR 321
110 JUHASZ Eszter HUN 324
111 ADAMCOVA Anita CZE 326
112 REINIGER Antonia SUI 329
113 TRAPASSO Cecilia ITA 336
114 OSIPAUSKAITE Liepa LTU 338
115 LUNDBERG Sofia SWE 345
116 BARROSO Joana POR 369
117 EVERETT Maisie GBR 372
118 MEHDIYEVA NAZRIN AZE 373
119 KOZDEBA Weronika POL 383
120 ZAVITKOVSKA Zuzana CZE 384
121 MISHUK May ISR 389
122 DI LEO Livia ITA 390
123 VALENTOVA Amalie CZE 398
124 VON BOGENDORFF Larissa Xenia GER 399
125 ANTONUCCI Elena ITA 403
126 ALVAREZ SANZ Gabriela ESP 411
127 SCALAMBRIN Ellea SUI 419
128 CORTI Elena SUI 444
129 MORSIANI Emma ITA 446
130 DE PREUX Audrey SUI 455
131 MIKLENDOVA Valerie CZE 458
132 LIONELLO Anna SUI 464
133 BILINSKA Natalia POL 465
134 BARTOSKOVA Adela CZE 466
135 VERSARI Greta ITA 467
136 PESSAROSSI Anais FRA 470
137 DANEK Kamila POL 470
138 KRNOVA Lujza SVK 478
139 GRAHAMSLAW Kira GBR 509
140 BAYRAMOVA Khatun AZE 511
141 TABORSKA Sofie CZE 535
142 SIVRE AUGUSTINE FRA 537



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
143 DROZDZ Lucja POL 552
144 JABERG Sydney SUI 555
145 DYL Roksana POL 559
146 PLYTKEVICH Alona SUI 578
147 MOSZONKA Amelia POL 579
148 BARCSIK Csenge HUN 582
149 DOUCI HABANE Soha FRA 587
150 MAJEREK Maja POL 591
151 CASAMENTI Anna ITA 593
152 GROND Giulia Stella SUI 596
153 YALCIN Elif TUR 608
154 ROTHEN Anisha SUI 623
155 TYRPEKLOVA Amelie CZE 631
156 DROZDOWSKA Hanna POL 649
157 KONECNA Petra CZE 664
158 BARTOSZEK Otylia POL 665
159 TINTINAGLIA Martina ITA 673
160 KAHL Grit GER 676
161 ROSENBERGEROVA Ella SVK 703
162 DEPTA Hanna POL 707
163 PUKOWIEC Alicja POL 709
164 LABUDA Hanna POL 710
165 WINIARSKA Julia POL 712
166 ORON Yael ISR 721
167 RECEPOGLU tugsem TUR
168 MOROSI Francesca ITA
169 TUMTAS ronya nehir TUR
170 KAUCH Zuzanna POL
171 MISIEWICZ Julia POL
172 CHIRICO Alessia ITA
173 CRISTINA Aurora Maria ITA
174 TITEROVA Michaela CZE
175 ZHENISHBEKOVA Medina KGZ
176 GUSTA Kamila POL
177 MAMYROVA Alia KGZ
178 NELZA Dominika POL
179 KONARSKA Lena POL
180 KENESHOVA Akak KGZ
181 SHAPOSHNIKOV Anastasia ISR
182 WISZ Zofia POL
183 BRZUCHALSKA Magdalena POL
184 MILLER Antonina POL
185 ZILBERMAN Yael ISR
186 MARCHI Lavinia ITA
187 SADOWSKA Amelia POL
188 KUHNOVA Karolina CZE
189 ZABKA Paulina POL
190 KOWALIK Amelia POL
191 YUCEL nursen TUR
192 ZYCHOWSKA Roksana POL
193 SIERGIEJ Zofia POL
194 ABDEEN jana JOR
195 SZALINSKA Wiktoria POL
196 MALINOWSKA Hanna POL
197 DAWIDOWICZ Anna POL
198 TOLYZ Aniela POL
199 ZAKLIKA Hanna POL
200 SAMRATOVA Saera KGZ
201 SOKALSKA Klara POL
202 DOBRYLKO Natalia POL
203 BIFFI Valentina ITA
204 ALNAWAISEH ciline JOR
205 HEBDOWSKA Agata POL
206 VAKNIN Noam ISR
207 GLASER Pauline GER
208 GERA Daniel ISR
209 BUDNIK Magdalena POL
210 TUMTAS ada lavin TUR
211 GAWIOR Emilia POL
212 FURMAN Lena POL
213 SUTO Daniella HUN
214 MISIAK Iwona POL
215 SMOLARCZYK Kinga POL



EUROPEAN CADET CIRCUIT GIRL’S AND BOY’S EPEE
niedziela, 12 lutego 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

09:00

Referee(s):

MAAROUF Mohammed (HUN)
CHMEREKA DARIIA (UKR)

ZABKA Paulina POL

ANTONUCCI Elena ITA

VON BOGENDORFF Larissa Xenia GER

SADOWSKA Amelia POL

EADIE Olivia GBR

CEJNAROVA Barbora CZE

MAIGA Magda Louna SUI

Strip 2

09:00

Referee(s):

MANVELYAN Manvel (ARM)

MILLER Antonina POL

DI LEO Livia ITA

SVYSTUN Valeriia UKR

SZYMANSKA Maja POL

PROOSVALI Anneli EST

KUHNOVA Karolina CZE

ALVAREZ SANZ Gabriela ESP

Strip 3

09:00

Referee(s):

PATRIC Nicol (ISR)
MAJGIER Sebastian (POL)

BRZUCHALSKA Magdalena POL

SCALAMBRIN Ellea SUI

SANTONOCITO Eleonora Carola ITA

KOWALIK Amelia POL

VALENTOVA Amalie CZE

FRINDT Marianne CHI

OHON Ustina UKR



Strip 4

09:00

Referee(s):

BLACKMORE Seth (GBR)
JADCZUK Wojciech (POL)

MISIAK Iwona POL

MISHUK May ISR

FABRE GIANCOLA NINA FRA

WISZ Zofia POL

JONYNAITE Kamila LTU

CORTI Elena SUI

LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena FIN

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

COURRECH Manon (SUI)
FAJKIS Krystian (POL)

KONARSKA Lena POL

KASPARAVICIUTE Urte LTU

FURMAN Lena POL

MORSIANI Emma ITA

ZAVITKOVSKA Zuzana CZE

SPYRYDONOVA Polina UKR

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

JURAK Frantisek (CZE)
SZAJNA Lukasz (POL)

MISIAK Laura POL

DE PREUX Audrey SUI

MEHDIYEVA NAZRIN AZE

NELZA Dominika POL

BARDASH Mariia-Polina UKR

ABDEEN jana JOR

BUSTNES Erika NOR



Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

ATIAT mohammad (JOR)
SOBIECKI Jan (POL)

KOZDEBA Weronika POL

MIKLENDOVA Valerie CZE

SAMRATOVA Saera KGZ

CHARKIEWICZ Karolina POL

CASAMENTI Alice ITA

ZILBERMAN Yael ISR

GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF AZE

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

TICHY Frantisek (CZE)
SADOWY Katarzyna (POL)

SZYMANSKA Aleksandra POL

BIFFI Valentina ITA

SHAPOSHNIKOV Anastasia ISR

GLOWA Weronika POL

PETRUS Kateryna UKR

LIONELLO Anna SUI

EVERETT Maisie GBR

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

TALAN Romeo (CRO)
MIELNICZEK Ignacy (POL)

GARUS Oliwia POL

VON KOSS HELLEBO Elsa NOR

ALNAWAISEH ciline JOR

BILINSKA Natalia POL

KENESHOVA Akak KGZ

KUSHTAN Kseniya UKR

BARROSO Joana POR



Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

BLACKMORE Noah (GBR)

ZYCHOWSKA Roksana POL

MAMYROVA Alia KGZ

SYCH Tamara UKR

OSTROWSKA Paulina POL

BARTOSKOVA Adela CZE

LUNDBERG Sofia SWE

BUCZKO Greta HUN

Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

BRADAC Petr (CZE)

GUSTA Kamila POL

MYLIAVSKA Viktoriia UKR

HASANLI KHADIJA AZE

TERCJAK Jagoda POL

VAKNIN Noam ISR

VERSARI Greta ITA

OSIPAUSKAITE Liepa LTU

Strip 12

09:00

Referee(s):

MARKEVICIUS Povilas (LTU)

JANECZEK Oliwia POL

ZHENISHBEKOVA Medina KGZ

RIADI Salema SUI

DANEK Kamila POL

REMBI RUBEEN FRA

GLASER Pauline GER

TRAPASSO Cecilia ITA



Strip 13

09:00

Referee(s):

FIELDING David (GBR)
JANTAS Andrzej (POL)

REINIGER Antonia SUI

SIERGIEJ Zofia POL

TODORYSHYNA VIKTORIIA UKR

PESSAROSSI Anais FRA

PARLIN Ksenja EST

TITEROVA Michaela CZE

Strip 14

09:00

Referee(s):

ELLIOTT Phil (GBR)

KUBIK Natalia POL

STEFFENS Eva GER

KRNOVA Lujza SVK

SZALINSKA Wiktoria POL

CRISTINA Aurora Maria ITA

ADAMCOVA Anita CZE

IVANOVA Diana EST

Strip 15

09:00

Referee(s):

LATINO Sebastian (SUI)

SMOLARCZYK Kinga POL

KALTENBACH Philine GER

GRAHAMSLAW Kira GBR

MALINOWSKA Hanna POL

JUHASZ Eszter HUN

LIPPERT Neolie SWE

DMYTRUK Alina UKR



Strip 16

09:00

Referee(s):

DIACOMICOLI Matthieu (FRA)

RATYNA Magda POL

BAYRAMOVA Khatun AZE

ELMFELDT OHRSKOG Elsa SWE

MISIEWICZ Julia POL

GERA Daniel ISR

MIGLINO Lucia ITA

PUCCI Isabella GBR

Strip 17

10:30

Referee(s):

AYANWALE Kola (GBR)

KAUCH Zuzanna POL

STEIMER SOPHIE FRA

PORWOL Liliana POL

RADICH Savka CHI

TABORSKA Sofie CZE

TUMTAS ada lavin TUR

Strip 18

10:30

Referee(s):

VAN BERGEN Nancy (BEL)

DAWIDOWICZ Anna POL

HOLLAND Gabrielle GBR

FRINDT Alexandra CHI

JEDRZEJEC Wiktoria POL

TUMTAS ronya nehir TUR

MIRONOV Leana EST

SIVRE AUGUSTINE FRA



Strip 1

10:30

Referee(s):

MAAROUF Mohammed (HUN)
CHMEREKA DARIIA (UKR)

MROZ Martyna POL

YUCEL nursen TUR

MELO Leonor POR

HALEMBA Antonina POL

MOROSI Francesca ITA

RUIZ Pia CHI

JABERG Sydney SUI

Strip 2

10:30

Referee(s):

MANVELYAN Manvel (ARM)
NOWAK Michal (POL)

DROZDZ Lucja POL

STOHNII Sophia UKR

RECEPOGLU tugsem TUR

TOLYZ Aniela POL

COMBATTI Simone CHI

GALLO Giorgia ITA

HUBINSKA Viviana SVK

Strip 3

10:30

Referee(s):

PATRIC Nicol (ISR)
MARKEVICIUS Povilas (LTU)

NIECZKOWSKA Karolina POL

ORON Yael ISR

PETRUS Dominika UKR

DYL Roksana POL

SUTO Daniella HUN

LABONNE TALYA FRA

GARCIA BLANCO PAULA ESP



Strip 4

10:30

Referee(s):

BLACKMORE Seth (GBR)
JADCZUK Wojciech (POL)

MOSZONKA Amelia POL

FATULA Yuliia UKR

MARCHI Lavinia ITA

WINIARSKA Julia POL

SAFRANKOVA Adela CZE

ELBEZ Shana SUI

CATINON FANNY FRA

Strip 5

10:30

Referee(s):

COURRECH Manon (SUI)
FAJKIS Krystian (POL)

LABUDA Hanna POL

REZZONICO Dana SUI

BARCSIK Csenge HUN

ZAKLIKA Hanna POL

SZEKERES Lily BEL

TESTA Mariachiara ITA

FEDENKO Dominika UKR

Strip 6

10:30

Referee(s):

JURAK Frantisek (CZE)
SZAJNA Lukasz (POL)

SOKALSKA Klara POL

GERHARDT Sofia GBR

BERNADO Audrey FRA

PUKOWIEC Alicja POL

PLYTKEVICH Alona SUI

ARENDAS Laura SVK

DZIUBAN KATERYNA UKR



Strip 7

10:30

Referee(s):

ATIAT mohammad (JOR)
SOBIECKI Jan (POL)

DOBRYLKO Natalia POL

HAWTHORNE Katy GBR

DEPTA Hanna POL

RAMUZ Leonie SUI

DOUCI HABANE Soha FRA

CUCCHIARA Aurora ITA

Strip 8

10:30

Referee(s):

TICHY Frantisek (CZE)
SADOWY Katarzyna (POL)

MAJEREK Maja POL

ZAVJALOVA Sofija LTU

KACEROVA Katerina CZE

SZYMCZYK Michalina POL

ROSENBERGEROVA Ella SVK

LENGYEL Luca HUN

CHIRICO Alessia ITA

Strip 11

10:30

Referee(s):

DIACOMICOLI Matthieu (FRA)
BRADAC Petr (CZE)

TSIMELZON Julia EST

HEBDOWSKA Agata POL

IBRANYAN Linda SUI

CASAMENTI Anna ITA

ANGULO SAN MARTIN Lucia ESP

BADEA Erica ROU

KONECNA Petra CZE



Strip 13

10:30

Referee(s):

FIELDING David (GBR)

SZCZUROWSKA Maria POL

STEPANOVA Yelyzaveta UKR

SELINGER Mie NOR

BUDNIK Magdalena POL

COUFALOVA Natalie CZE

GROND Giulia Stella SUI

KAHL Grit GER

Strip 15

10:30

Referee(s):

LATINO Sebastian (SUI)

LUDIKAINEN Anna Maria EST

RAITERI Margherita ITA

YALCIN Elif TUR

OLSEN Nora GER

TYRPEKLOVA Amelie CZE

GAWIOR Emilia POL

KORNIICHUK Yelyzaveta-Olha UKR

Strip 17

09:00

Referee(s):

AYANWALE Kola (GBR)

BARTOSZEK Otylia POL

CISZCZON Maria POL

ROTHEN Anisha SUI

KVERFELD Maria EST

JURKOVA Hana CZE

TAMOSUITYTE Juste LTU



Strip 18

09:00

Referee(s):

VAN BERGEN Nancy (BEL)

GOCZAL Alicja POL

DROZDOWSKA Hanna POL

SURESH Zoya GBR

TINTINAGLIA Martina ITA

SEREDA MARIIA UKR

KAHABKOVA Eliska CZE



EUROPEAN CADET CIRCUIT GIRL’S AND BOY’S EPEE
niedziela, 12 lutego 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1T DZIUBAN KATERYNA UKR 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
1T FABRE GIANCOLA NINA FRA 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
1T MAIGA Magda Louna SUI 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
1T DMYTRUK Alina UKR 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
5 SYCH Tamara UKR 6 1,00 29 13 +16 Advanced
6 PORWOL Liliana POL 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
7 SZCZUROWSKA Maria POL 6 1,00 30 20 +10 Advanced
8 PARLIN Ksenja EST 5 1,00 25 16 +9 Advanced
9 MYLIAVSKA Viktoriia UKR 6 1,00 28 20 +8 Advanced
10 HALEMBA Antonina POL 5 0,83 29 11 +18 Advanced
11 RAITERI Margherita ITA 5 0,83 29 14 +15 Advanced
12 GALLO Giorgia ITA 5 0,83 27 13 +14 Advanced
13 JONYNAITE Kamila LTU 5 0,83 25 11 +14 Advanced
14 VALENTOVA Amalie CZE 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
15T MIRONOV Leana EST 5 0,83 28 15 +13 Advanced
15T MISIAK Laura POL 5 0,83 28 15 +13 Advanced
17T KOZDEBA Weronika POL 5 0,83 29 17 +12 Advanced
17T FEDENKO Dominika UKR 5 0,83 29 17 +12 Advanced
19T JANECZEK Oliwia POL 5 0,83 28 16 +12 Advanced
19T TESTA Mariachiara ITA 5 0,83 28 16 +12 Advanced
19T GARUS Oliwia POL 5 0,83 28 16 +12 Advanced
22 SZYMANSKA Aleksandra POL 5 0,83 29 18 +11 Advanced
23 HOLLAND Gabrielle GBR 5 0,83 28 17 +11 Advanced
24 IBRANYAN Linda SUI 5 0,83 28 18 +10 Advanced
25 NIECZKOWSKA Karolina POL 5 0,83 28 20 +8 Advanced
26 STEFFENS Eva GER 5 0,83 25 17 +8 Advanced
27 CASAMENTI Anna ITA 5 0,83 28 21 +7 Advanced
28T OHON Ustina UKR 5 0,83 27 21 +6 Advanced
28T MARCHI Lavinia ITA 5 0,83 27 21 +6 Advanced
30 CHIRICO Alessia ITA 5 0,83 24 18 +6 Advanced
31 GARCIA BLANCO PAULA ESP 5 0,83 23 17 +6 Advanced
32 JUHASZ Eszter HUN 5 0,83 28 23 +5 Advanced
33 ZILBERMAN Yael ISR 5 0,83 26 21 +5 Advanced
34 ALVAREZ SANZ Gabriela ESP 5 0,83 27 23 +4 Advanced
35 SPYRYDONOVA Polina UKR 4 0,80 23 9 +14 Advanced
36 PESSAROSSI Anais FRA 4 0,80 24 13 +11 Advanced
37 RAMUZ Leonie SUI 4 0,80 19 10 +9 Advanced
38 SEREDA MARIIA UKR 4 0,80 24 17 +7 Advanced
39 CISZCZON Maria POL 4 0,80 24 18 +6 Advanced
40 KAHABKOVA Eliska CZE 4 0,80 23 18 +5 Advanced
41 KVERFELD Maria EST 4 0,80 20 17 +3 Advanced
42 CUCCHIARA Aurora ITA 4 0,80 15 13 +2 Advanced
43T STEPANOVA Yelyzaveta UKR 4 0,67 28 16 +12 Advanced
43T KUSHTAN Kseniya UKR 4 0,67 28 16 +12 Advanced
45 REZZONICO Dana SUI 4 0,67 27 15 +12 Advanced
46 KUBIK Natalia POL 4 0,67 28 17 +11 Advanced
47T MIGLINO Lucia ITA 4 0,67 26 15 +11 Advanced
47T CHARKIEWICZ Karolina POL 4 0,67 26 15 +11 Advanced
49T GERHARDT Sofia GBR 4 0,67 27 17 +10 Advanced
49T HASANLI KHADIJA AZE 4 0,67 27 17 +10 Advanced
49T PROOSVALI Anneli EST 4 0,67 27 17 +10 Advanced
52 SELINGER Mie NOR 4 0,67 28 20 +8 Advanced
53 SANTONOCITO Eleonora Carola ITA 4 0,67 27 19 +8 Advanced
54T DANEK Kamila POL 4 0,67 26 19 +7 Advanced
54T RATYNA Magda POL 4 0,67 26 19 +7 Advanced
54T VERSARI Greta ITA 4 0,67 26 19 +7 Advanced
54T KORNIICHUK Yelyzaveta-Olha UKR 4 0,67 26 19 +7 Advanced
58 PETRUS Dominika UKR 4 0,67 28 22 +6 Advanced
59 RIADI Salema SUI 4 0,67 27 22 +5 Advanced
60 ZAVJALOVA Sofija LTU 4 0,67 26 21 +5 Advanced
61T MISIEWICZ Julia POL 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
61T CRISTINA Aurora Maria ITA 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
63 MOROSI Francesca ITA 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
64T DI LEO Livia ITA 4 0,67 25 21 +4 Advanced
64T BILINSKA Natalia POL 4 0,67 25 21 +4 Advanced
66 TOLYZ Aniela POL 4 0,67 28 25 +3 Advanced
67 SVYSTUN Valeriia UKR 4 0,67 27 24 +3 Advanced
68T OSTROWSKA Paulina POL 4 0,67 26 23 +3 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
68T MAMYROVA Alia KGZ 4 0,67 26 23 +3 Advanced
68T BADEA Erica ROU 4 0,67 26 23 +3 Advanced
71 REMBI RUBEEN FRA 4 0,67 25 22 +3 Advanced
72 HUBINSKA Viviana SVK 4 0,67 24 21 +3 Advanced
73 GLOWA Weronika POL 4 0,67 27 25 +2 Advanced
74 MISHUK May ISR 4 0,67 26 24 +2 Advanced
75 NELZA Dominika POL 4 0,67 25 23 +2 Advanced
76T FATULA Yuliia UKR 4 0,67 24 22 +2 Advanced
76T PUCCI Isabella GBR 4 0,67 24 22 +2 Advanced
78 OLSEN Nora GER 4 0,67 25 24 +1 Advanced
79T YALCIN Elif TUR 4 0,67 26 26 0 Advanced
79T BARROSO Joana POR 4 0,67 26 26 0 Advanced
81T MELO Leonor POR 4 0,67 22 23 -1 Advanced
81T KALTENBACH Philine GER 4 0,67 22 23 -1 Advanced
83 RADICH Savka CHI 3 0,60 22 17 +5 Advanced
84 JURKOVA Hana CZE 3 0,60 21 18 +3 Advanced
85 STEIMER SOPHIE FRA 3 0,60 20 17 +3 Advanced
86 TABORSKA Sofie CZE 3 0,60 19 16 +3 Advanced
87 MORSIANI Emma ITA 3 0,60 18 15 +3 Advanced
88 TINTINAGLIA Martina ITA 3 0,60 22 20 +2 Advanced
89 PLYTKEVICH Alona SUI 3 0,50 25 20 +5 Advanced
90T COUFALOVA Natalie CZE 3 0,50 25 21 +4 Advanced
90T CEJNAROVA Barbora CZE 3 0,50 25 21 +4 Advanced
92 ANTONUCCI Elena ITA 3 0,50 25 22 +3 Advanced
93 LUDIKAINEN Anna Maria EST 3 0,50 23 20 +3 Advanced
94 BUCZKO Greta HUN 3 0,50 24 22 +2 Advanced
95 LABONNE TALYA FRA 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
96T BRZUCHALSKA Magdalena POL 3 0,50 22 20 +2 Advanced
96T IVANOVA Diana EST 3 0,50 22 20 +2 Advanced
98 BIFFI Valentina ITA 3 0,50 26 25 +1 Advanced
99T TRAPASSO Cecilia ITA 3 0,50 25 24 +1 Advanced
99T SCALAMBRIN Ellea SUI 3 0,50 25 24 +1 Advanced
99T SAFRANKOVA Adela CZE 3 0,50 25 24 +1 Advanced
102T BARCSIK Csenge HUN 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
102T MROZ Martyna POL 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
102T JEDRZEJEC Wiktoria POL 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
102T SUTO Daniella HUN 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
106 WISZ Zofia POL 3 0,50 19 18 +1 Advanced
107 JABERG Sydney SUI 3 0,50 22 22 0 Advanced
108 MAJEREK Maja POL 3 0,50 19 19 0 Advanced
109 BUSTNES Erika NOR 3 0,50 24 25 -1 Advanced
110T TERCJAK Jagoda POL 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
110T CATINON FANNY FRA 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
110T GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF AZE 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
113T EVERETT Maisie GBR 3 0,50 24 26 -2 Advanced
113T BUDNIK Magdalena POL 3 0,50 24 26 -2 Advanced
113T WINIARSKA Julia POL 3 0,50 24 26 -2 Advanced
116T MEHDIYEVA NAZRIN AZE 3 0,50 21 23 -2 Advanced
116T DAWIDOWICZ Anna POL 3 0,50 21 23 -2 Advanced
116T VON BOGENDORFF Larissa Xenia GER 3 0,50 21 23 -2 Advanced
119T ROSENBERGEROVA Ella SVK 3 0,50 20 22 -2 Advanced
119T VON KOSS HELLEBO Elsa NOR 3 0,50 20 22 -2 Advanced
121 BERNADO Audrey FRA 3 0,50 24 27 -3 Advanced
122 LIONELLO Anna SUI 3 0,50 23 26 -3 Advanced
123 TUMTAS ronya nehir TUR 3 0,50 22 25 -3 Advanced
124T STOHNII Sophia UKR 3 0,50 21 24 -3 Advanced
124T ZYCHOWSKA Roksana POL 3 0,50 21 24 -3 Advanced
126 EADIE Olivia GBR 3 0,50 20 25 -5 Advanced
127 PUKOWIEC Alicja POL 3 0,50 13 20 -7 Advanced
128 HAWTHORNE Katy GBR 2 0,40 9 8 +1 Advanced
129 DOBRYLKO Natalia POL 2 0,40 14 14 0 Advanced
130 DEPTA Hanna POL 2 0,40 17 18 -1 Advanced
131 DROZDOWSKA Hanna POL 2 0,40 19 21 -2 Advanced
132 ROTHEN Anisha SUI 2 0,40 18 20 -2 Advanced
133 KASPARAVICIUTE Urte LTU 2 0,40 17 19 -2 Advanced
134 TAMOSUITYTE Juste LTU 2 0,40 20 23 -3 Advanced
135T TODORYSHYNA VIKTORIIA UKR 2 0,40 18 21 -3 Advanced
135T ZAVITKOVSKA Zuzana CZE 2 0,40 18 21 -3 Advanced
137 TITEROVA Michaela CZE 2 0,40 17 21 -4 Advanced
138 SURESH Zoya GBR 2 0,40 17 22 -5 Advanced
139 FURMAN Lena POL 2 0,40 15 21 -6 Advanced
140 KONARSKA Lena POL 2 0,40 14 20 -6 Advanced
141 ELBEZ Shana SUI 2 0,33 26 26 0 Advanced
142 BARDASH Mariia-Polina UKR 2 0,33 22 22 0 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
143T ANGULO SAN MARTIN Lucia ESP 2 0,33 24 25 -1 Advanced
143T ELMFELDT OHRSKOG Elsa SWE 2 0,33 24 25 -1 Advanced
145 SHAPOSHNIKOV Anastasia ISR 2 0,33 23 24 -1 Advanced
146 LENGYEL Luca HUN 2 0,33 22 23 -1 Advanced
147 LIPPERT Neolie SWE 2 0,33 21 23 -2 Advanced
148T DROZDZ Lucja POL 2 0,33 22 25 -3 Advanced
148T ABDEEN jana JOR 2 0,33 22 25 -3 Advanced
150 GUSTA Kamila POL 2 0,33 19 22 -3 Advanced
151T SZYMCZYK Michalina POL 2 0,33 21 25 -4 Advanced
151T SIVRE AUGUSTINE FRA 2 0,33 21 25 -4 Advanced
151T SMOLARCZYK Kinga POL 2 0,33 21 25 -4 Advanced
154 KACEROVA Katerina CZE 2 0,33 20 24 -4 Eliminated
155T TSIMELZON Julia EST 2 0,33 22 27 -5 Eliminated
155T GRAHAMSLAW Kira GBR 2 0,33 22 27 -5 Eliminated
157 MIKLENDOVA Valerie CZE 2 0,33 21 26 -5 Eliminated
158 COMBATTI Simone CHI 2 0,33 18 23 -5 Eliminated
159 OSIPAUSKAITE Liepa LTU 2 0,33 17 22 -5 Eliminated
160 HEBDOWSKA Agata POL 2 0,33 22 28 -6 Eliminated
161T SZEKERES Lily BEL 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Eliminated
161T MILLER Antonina POL 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Eliminated
163T KRNOVA Lujza SVK 2 0,33 21 28 -7 Eliminated
163T SADOWSKA Amelia POL 2 0,33 21 28 -7 Eliminated
165 MISIAK Iwona POL 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Eliminated
166 SZALINSKA Wiktoria POL 2 0,33 18 27 -9 Eliminated
167 DE PREUX Audrey SUI 2 0,33 17 26 -9 Eliminated
168 LABUDA Hanna POL 2 0,33 16 25 -9 Eliminated
169 GERA Daniel ISR 2 0,33 17 28 -11 Eliminated
170 SIERGIEJ Zofia POL 1 0,20 15 21 -6 Eliminated
171 REINIGER Antonia SUI 1 0,20 15 22 -7 Eliminated
172 KAUCH Zuzanna POL 1 0,20 12 21 -9 Eliminated
173 DOUCI HABANE Soha FRA 1 0,20 12 23 -11 Eliminated
174 KUHNOVA Karolina CZE 1 0,17 20 25 -5 Eliminated
175 MOSZONKA Amelia POL 1 0,17 22 28 -6 Eliminated
176 CASAMENTI Alice ITA 1 0,17 21 29 -8 Eliminated
177 PETRUS Kateryna UKR 1 0,17 20 28 -8 Eliminated
178 KONECNA Petra CZE 1 0,17 19 27 -8 Eliminated
179T SOKALSKA Klara POL 1 0,17 17 25 -8 Eliminated
179T LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena FIN 1 0,17 17 25 -8 Eliminated
181 BARTOSKOVA Adela CZE 1 0,17 20 29 -9 Eliminated
182 ALNAWAISEH ciline JOR 1 0,17 19 28 -9 Eliminated
183T RECEPOGLU tugsem TUR 1 0,17 18 27 -9 Eliminated
183T DYL Roksana POL 1 0,17 18 27 -9 Eliminated
185T SZYMANSKA Maja POL 1 0,17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
185T ADAMCOVA Anita CZE 1 0,17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
187 ZABKA Paulina POL 1 0,17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
188 YUCEL nursen TUR 1 0,17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
189 RUIZ Pia CHI 1 0,17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
190 GAWIOR Emilia POL 1 0,17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
191T BAYRAMOVA Khatun AZE 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
191T ZHENISHBEKOVA Medina KGZ 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
191T KAHL Grit GER 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
194 SAMRATOVA Saera KGZ 1 0,17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
195 ARENDAS Laura SVK 1 0,17 12 27 -15 Eliminated
196 KOWALIK Amelia POL 1 0,17 10 28 -18 Eliminated
197T GOCZAL Alicja POL 0 0,00 18 25 -7 Eliminated
197T BARTOSZEK Otylia POL 0 0,00 18 25 -7 Eliminated
199 MALINOWSKA Hanna POL 0 0,00 19 30 -11 Eliminated
200 LUNDBERG Sofia SWE 0 0,00 18 30 -12 Eliminated
201 FRINDT Marianne CHI 0 0,00 17 29 -12 Eliminated
202T ORON Yael ISR 0 0,00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
202T TYRPEKLOVA Amelie CZE 0 0,00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
204 GLASER Pauline GER 0 0,00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
205 FRINDT Alexandra CHI 0 0,00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
206 VAKNIN Noam ISR 0 0,00 13 29 -16 Eliminated
207 KENESHOVA Akak KGZ 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
208 TUMTAS ada lavin TUR 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
209 GROND Giulia Stella SUI 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
210 CORTI Elena SUI 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
211 ZAKLIKA Hanna POL 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
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EUROPEAN CADET CIRCUIT GIRL’S AND BOY’S EPEE
niedziela, 12 lutego 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 JANECZEK Oliwia POL 28.01.2008
2 DMYTRUK Alina UKR 09.04.2009
3T TESTA Mariachiara ITA 09.10.2007
3T STEFFENS Eva GER 14.04.2006
5 DZIUBAN KATERYNA UKR 19.03.2006
6 SEREDA MARIIA UKR 11.04.2007
7 SANTONOCITO Eleonora Carola ITA 06.03.2006
8 DANEK Kamila POL 04.10.2007
9 FABRE GIANCOLA NINA FRA 19.01.2007
10 SYCH Tamara UKR 18.01.2007
11 HOLLAND Gabrielle GBR 04.10.2006
12 IBRANYAN Linda SUI 17.04.2006
13 SPYRYDONOVA Polina UKR 10.07.2009
14 STEPANOVA Yelyzaveta UKR 28.09.2009
15 PROOSVALI Anneli EST 27.03.2006
16 MELO Leonor POR 18.10.2006
17 SZCZUROWSKA Maria POL 26.03.2009
18 HALEMBA Antonina POL 24.10.2006
19 RAITERI Margherita ITA 20.08.2008
20 JONYNAITE Kamila LTU 16.10.2006
21 MARCHI Lavinia ITA 08.11.2007
22 GARCIA BLANCO PAULA ESP 25.01.2007
23 JUHASZ Eszter HUN 12.10.2006
24 RAMUZ Leonie SUI 24.02.2006
25 KUSHTAN Kseniya UKR 27.05.2006
26 GERHARDT Sofia GBR 14.02.2007
27 RATYNA Magda POL 01.03.2007
28 SVYSTUN Valeriia UKR 01.04.2008
29 OSTROWSKA Paulina POL 12.04.2006
30 OLSEN Nora GER 02.10.2007
31 KALTENBACH Philine GER 05.04.2006
32 PLYTKEVICH Alona SUI 31.10.2007
33 PORWOL Liliana POL 12.10.2006
34 PARLIN Ksenja EST 16.03.2007
35 MYLIAVSKA Viktoriia UKR 15.06.2007
36 GALLO Giorgia ITA 17.04.2006
37 VALENTOVA Amalie CZE 23.08.2007
38 MISIAK Laura POL 11.09.2007
39 KOZDEBA Weronika POL 29.06.2006
40 GARUS Oliwia POL 08.07.2006
41 SZYMANSKA Aleksandra POL 27.11.2006
42 NIECZKOWSKA Karolina POL 07.03.2007
43 CASAMENTI Anna ITA 22.10.2007
44 OHON Ustina UKR 14.09.2006
45 CHIRICO Alessia ITA 04.03.2006
46 ALVAREZ SANZ Gabriela ESP 23.05.2007
47 CISZCZON Maria POL 02.07.2009
48 KVERFELD Maria EST 01.01.2006
49 KUBIK Natalia POL 14.01.2008
50 PETRUS Dominika UKR 13.04.2007
51 DI LEO Livia ITA 28.08.2006
52 TOLYZ Aniela POL 26.10.2009
53T MAMYROVA Alia KGZ 02.01.2008
53T BADEA Erica ROU 07.11.2007
55 MISHUK May ISR 15.05.2008
56 NELZA Dominika POL 16.03.2007
57 PUCCI Isabella GBR 24.05.2006
58 JURKOVA Hana CZE 27.07.2009
59 MORSIANI Emma ITA 20.01.2006
60 LUDIKAINEN Anna Maria EST 02.08.2007
61 BRZUCHALSKA Magdalena POL 27.10.2006
62 TERCJAK Jagoda POL 07.05.2009
63 EVERETT Maisie GBR 13.06.2006
64 EADIE Olivia GBR 03.11.2007
65 MAIGA Magda Louna SUI 28.07.2006
66 MIRONOV Leana EST 13.12.2006
67 FEDENKO Dominika UKR 13.09.2009
68 ZILBERMAN Yael ISR 15.03.2009



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 PESSAROSSI Anais FRA 04.01.2007
70 KAHABKOVA Eliska CZE 13.03.2008
71 CUCCHIARA Aurora ITA 28.01.2006
72 REZZONICO Dana SUI 24.02.2009
73T MIGLINO Lucia ITA 01.02.2007
73T CHARKIEWICZ Karolina POL 27.05.2006
75 HASANLI KHADIJA AZE 12.06.2007
76 SELINGER Mie NOR 30.12.2006
77T KORNIICHUK Yelyzaveta-Olha UKR 24.06.2006
77T VERSARI Greta ITA 03.06.2006
79 RIADI Salema SUI 09.08.2006
80 ZAVJALOVA Sofija LTU 21.12.2006
81T CRISTINA Aurora Maria ITA 20.11.2008
81T MISIEWICZ Julia POL 22.04.2009
83 MOROSI Francesca ITA 21.03.2007
84 BILINSKA Natalia POL 20.06.2006
85 REMBI RUBEEN FRA 15.11.2008
86 HUBINSKA Viviana SVK 11.07.2007
87 GLOWA Weronika POL 13.10.2007
88 FATULA Yuliia UKR 26.12.2006
89T BARROSO Joana POR 14.02.2007
89T YALCIN Elif TUR 01.01.2007
91 RADICH Savka CHI 16.06.2008
92 STEIMER SOPHIE FRA 27.03.2007
93 TABORSKA Sofie CZE 10.01.2008
94 TINTINAGLIA Martina ITA 21.07.2007
95T CEJNAROVA Barbora CZE 22.04.2007
95T COUFALOVA Natalie CZE 27.05.2008
97 ANTONUCCI Elena ITA 06.02.2008
98 BUCZKO Greta HUN 20.04.2006
99 LABONNE TALYA FRA 27.07.2007
100 IVANOVA Diana EST 01.09.2009
101 BIFFI Valentina ITA 27.01.2006
102T SAFRANKOVA Adela CZE 06.06.2006
102T SCALAMBRIN Ellea SUI 02.02.2008
102T TRAPASSO Cecilia ITA 22.07.2008
105T MROZ Martyna POL 07.01.2007
105T JEDRZEJEC Wiktoria POL 04.01.2007
107 MAJEREK Maja POL 13.06.2007
108T CATINON FANNY FRA 18.03.2007
108T GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF AZE 30.03.2007
110T DAWIDOWICZ Anna POL 24.07.2006
110T MEHDIYEVA NAZRIN AZE 24.12.2008
110T VON BOGENDORFF Larissa Xenia GER 28.02.2006
113 VON KOSS HELLEBO Elsa NOR 18.05.2006
114 BERNADO Audrey FRA 23.05.2008
115 LIONELLO Anna SUI 31.05.2009
116 STOHNII Sophia UKR 22.04.2006
117 HAWTHORNE Katy GBR 18.02.2008
118 DEPTA Hanna POL 14.10.2006
119 KASPARAVICIUTE Urte LTU 31.05.2007
120 TAMOSUITYTE Juste LTU 06.11.2007
121 SURESH Zoya GBR 09.03.2006
122 BARDASH Mariia-Polina UKR 23.09.2009
123 ELMFELDT OHRSKOG Elsa SWE 03.01.2008
124 DROZDZ Lucja POL 07.01.2009
125 GUSTA Kamila POL 02.09.2008
126T SZYMCZYK Michalina POL 10.09.2007
126T SMOLARCZYK Kinga POL 10.03.2009
126T SIVRE AUGUSTINE FRA 25.05.2007
129T BARCSIK Csenge HUN 08.09.2007
129T SUTO Daniella HUN 17.02.2006
131 WISZ Zofia POL 03.10.2006
132 JABERG Sydney SUI 09.10.2007
133 BUSTNES Erika NOR 23.05.2006
134T BUDNIK Magdalena POL 13.03.2010
134T WINIARSKA Julia POL 04.03.2009
136 ROSENBERGEROVA Ella SVK 13.06.2008
137 TUMTAS ronya nehir TUR 02.10.2006
138 ZYCHOWSKA Roksana POL 21.12.2006
139 PUKOWIEC Alicja POL 19.03.2007
140 DOBRYLKO Natalia POL 17.08.2008
141 DROZDOWSKA Hanna POL 07.05.2008
142 ROTHEN Anisha SUI 29.08.2007



Place Name Country Birthdate
143T ZAVITKOVSKA Zuzana CZE 25.01.2008
143T TODORYSHYNA VIKTORIIA UKR 25.03.2007
145 TITEROVA Michaela CZE 15.07.2006
146 FURMAN Lena POL 23.07.2009
147 KONARSKA Lena POL 20.04.2009
148 ELBEZ Shana SUI 11.12.2006
149 ANGULO SAN MARTIN Lucia ESP 19.02.2008
150 SHAPOSHNIKOV Anastasia ISR 03.09.2008
151 LENGYEL Luca HUN 26.09.2008
152 LIPPERT Neolie SWE 13.08.2007
153 ABDEEN jana JOR 06.12.2008
154 KACEROVA Katerina CZE 06.10.2007
155T GRAHAMSLAW Kira GBR 13.05.2007
155T TSIMELZON Julia EST 28.03.2007
157 MIKLENDOVA Valerie CZE 01.05.2007
158 COMBATTI Simone CHI 30.12.2007
159 OSIPAUSKAITE Liepa LTU 18.07.2007
160 HEBDOWSKA Agata POL 06.05.2010
161T SZEKERES Lily BEL 29.04.2008
161T MILLER Antonina POL 17.01.2007
163T SADOWSKA Amelia POL 16.06.2008
163T KRNOVA Lujza SVK 03.01.2007
165 MISIAK Iwona POL 18.10.2006
166 SZALINSKA Wiktoria POL 01.10.2009
167 DE PREUX Audrey SUI 31.10.2007
168 LABUDA Hanna POL 16.02.2008
169 GERA Daniel ISR 14.09.2008
170 SIERGIEJ Zofia POL 14.11.2008
171 REINIGER Antonia SUI 14.06.2006
172 KAUCH Zuzanna POL 11.09.2008
173 DOUCI HABANE Soha FRA 16.02.2009
174 KUHNOVA Karolina CZE 13.08.2007
175 MOSZONKA Amelia POL 13.06.2007
176 CASAMENTI Alice ITA 22.10.2007
177 PETRUS Kateryna UKR 06.07.2007
178 KONECNA Petra CZE 19.12.2006
179T SOKALSKA Klara POL 20.12.2008
179T LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena FIN 06.03.2006
181 BARTOSKOVA Adela CZE 26.11.2009
182 ALNAWAISEH ciline JOR 15.12.2008
183T DYL Roksana POL 14.08.2008
183T RECEPOGLU tugsem TUR 01.05.2009
185T ADAMCOVA Anita CZE 22.01.2006
185T SZYMANSKA Maja POL 29.06.2008
187 ZABKA Paulina POL 17.07.2008
188 YUCEL nursen TUR 03.01.2007
189 RUIZ Pia CHI 27.08.2007
190 GAWIOR Emilia POL 26.06.2007
191T BAYRAMOVA Khatun AZE 22.04.2008
191T ZHENISHBEKOVA Medina KGZ 08.10.2007
191T KAHL Grit GER 18.07.2006
194 SAMRATOVA Saera KGZ 20.08.2008
195 ARENDAS Laura SVK 03.09.2007
196 KOWALIK Amelia POL 04.10.2010
197T GOCZAL Alicja POL 17.03.2007
197T BARTOSZEK Otylia POL 22.02.2006
199 MALINOWSKA Hanna POL 08.01.2008
200 LUNDBERG Sofia SWE 01.12.2006
201 FRINDT Marianne CHI 06.01.2006
202T ORON Yael ISR 17.12.2008
202T TYRPEKLOVA Amelie CZE 12.01.2006
204 GLASER Pauline GER 26.02.2008
205 FRINDT Alexandra CHI 26.12.2007
206 VAKNIN Noam ISR 13.01.2008
207 KENESHOVA Akak KGZ 02.10.2006
208 TUMTAS ada lavin TUR 26.01.2008
209 GROND Giulia Stella SUI 18.08.2007
210 CORTI Elena SUI 30.05.2007
211 ZAKLIKA Hanna POL 25.11.2008



EUROPEAN CADET CIRCUIT GIRL’S AND BOY’S EPEE
niedziela, 12 lutego 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 256 Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ATIAT mohammad JOR 00860149 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
AYANWALE Kola GBR B 00751452 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BLACKMORE Noah GBR C 00840510 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BLACKMORE Seth GBR C 00845275 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BRADAC Petr CZE 00831389 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CHMEREKA DARIIA UKR 00847184 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
COURRECH Manon SUI Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
DIACOMICOLI Matthieu FRA C 00712310 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ELLIOTT Phil GBR C 00841528 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FAJKIS Krystian POL Ref: 2 Ref: 1
FIELDING David GBR 00835809 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
JADCZUK Wojciech POL Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
JANTAS Andrzej POL 00690017 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
JURAK Frantisek CZE 00848404 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
LATINO Sebastian SUI 00840808 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MAAROUF Mohammed HUN 00857855 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MAJGIER Sebastian POL 00002147 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MANVELYAN Manvel ARM Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MARKEVICIUS Povilas LTU Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MIELNICZEK Ignacy POL Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
NOWAK Michal POL 00835454 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PATRIC Nicol ISR Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SADOWY Katarzyna POL 00842400 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SOBIECKI Jan POL Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SZAJNA Lukasz POL 00835330 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TALAN Romeo CRO Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4
TICHY Frantisek CZE 00860228 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
VAN BERGEN Nancy BEL 00737866 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2



Total entries: 215
Total participants: 211
Top-32 ranked participants: 8
Number of countries represented: 25

POL: 59 participants
UKR: 20 participants
ITA: 19 participants
CZE: 16 participants
SUI: 15 participants
FRA: 9 participants
GBR: 8 participants
EST: 7 participants
GER: 6 participants
HUN: 6 participants
ISR: 6 participants
TUR: 5 participants
LTU: 5 participants
CHI: 5 participants
AZE: 4 participants
KGZ: 4 participants
NOR: 4 participants
SVK: 4 participants
SWE: 3 participants
ESP: 3 participants
JOR: 2 participants
POR: 2 participants
ROU: 1 participants
BEL: 1 participants
FIN: 1 participants


